PRODUCT SPECIFICATION A I R
T O O L S
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
TUNDRA 1/2” SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT HEX MALE DRIVERS
 • Dual hole configuration and ring groove for effortless attachment and removal
 • Manufactured from Chrome Molybdenum steel for extreme impact durability
 • 6-Point gripping for best fit and exceptional durability and lasting performance in  high-torque applications
 • Laser etched part numbers
 • Suitable for use on all types of impact tools
 • Non-slip hex geometry prevents socket and fastener rounding
 • Square drive
BARCODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
5060813456550 TUNIHXI12-05 Tundra 1/2" Sq. Drive Impact Hex Male Driver 5mm 0.09 140 x 45 x 25mm
5060813456567 TUNIHXI12-06 Tundra 1/2" Sq. Drive Impact Hex Male Driver 6mm 0.095 140 X 45 X 25mm
5060813456574 TUNIHXI12-08 Tundra 1/2" Sq. Drive Impact Hex Male Driver 8mm 0.105 140 X 45 X 25mm
5060813456581 TUNIHXI12-10 Tundra 1/2" Sq. Drive Impact Hex Male Driver 10mm 0.115 140 x 45 x 25mm
5060813456598 TUNIHXI12-12 Tundra 1/2" Sq. Drive Impact Hex Male Driver 12mm 0.130 140 x 45 x 25mm
5060813456604 TUNIHXI12-14 Tundra 1/2" Sq. Drive Impact Hex Male Driver 14mm 0.155 140 x 45 x 25mm
ISO1174-2
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
ON ALL
NON-MOVING
PARTS